Limietwedstrijd 2 Heerenveen
Heerenveen, 29-3-2025

Programmanr. 11
29-3-2025 - 17:45

Heren, 400m vrije slag

2012 en ouder
Startlijst

Baanrecords Sportstad Heerenveen

3:55.89  Erik Nijholt

02-004 Heerenveen

18-11-2018

naam
Serie 1van 1

Timo van de Pavoordt
Finn Eghuizen
Wouter Zijlstra

Diede Veld

David Kuipers

Ruben Buit

~NOoO O~ WN

vereniging

Orca Leeuwarden
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HzZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZVZwartsluis

inschrijftijd

5:13.94
4:20.11
4:01.79
4:03.59
4:29.76

NT

201100205
200900431
200401545
200800011
200003633
201100789

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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